VATHEEFARU

BEVERAGE MENU



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE 125ml

NV Taittinger Brut Réserve

SPARKLING WINE 125ml

NV Prosecco, Montelliana

WHITE WINE 150ml

2012 Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio

2017 Overstone Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE WINE 150ml

2015 Soleillades Rosé Aop Coteaux D’Aix-En

NV Cappo Rosé

RED WINE 150ml

2015 Stonefish Shiraz

2016 Overstone Pinot Noir

SWEET/PORT WINE 60ml

Reims, France

Treviso, Italy

Friuli, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand

Provence, France

La Mancha, Spain

Margaret River, Australia

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

2011 Fontanafredda Moncucco, Moscato d'Asti Piedmont, Italy

NV Niepoort Ruby Dum

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

Portugal

PL_E A% 75 U 10% AR 55 2% K 12% T GST (i 7 i i S IR 45 Fit)

$38

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$14

$9



WELL KNOWN CLASSICS £t

Whisky Sour il #5327
Bourbon Whiskey, Whiskey, Fresh Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Long Island Ice Tea [ UK%%
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Cola

Pina Colada JRJEH T3 %

White Rum, Malibu Rum, Coconut Purée, Fresh Pineapple Juice

Cosmopolitan K# T

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice & Lemon Juice

Tequila Sunrise ¥ 5> HH
Tequila, Fresh Orange Juice & Grenadine

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA AN A% 75 IS  LO% iR 55 B J2 12%T GST (e ' 7 i S R 45t

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25



FLAVOURED COCKTAIL

Margarita Fresh or Frozen I #5555 #7604 1%

Tequila, Triple, Fresh Lime Juice and Touch of Simple Syrup

Mojito ¥ #{E

White Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar and Island-grown Mint Leaves

Caipirinha JLULARZING 2T

Cachaca Rum, Fresh Lime and Sugar

Daiquiri Fresh or Frozen 43NN #iff oA %

White Rum, Triple Sec and Lemon Juice

Enjoy your special cocktail by choosing one of the additional flavors:

Strawberry, Coconut, Mango, Passion Fruit and Peach

AR, MR, TURL BVE R T

APERITIF FEH

Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Campari
Aperol

$24

$26

$24

$25

$7
$7
$7
$9
$7

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
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SCOTCH WHISKY Hi2E+ 5

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
J&B Rare

Dewars 12 years

AMERICAN WHISKEY X(EFB+ &

Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam

IRISH WHISKEY EZ/REXB+ 5

Jameson

CHINESE WHISKEY E/R2 BT+ 5

BL Wu Liang Jiao 40ml Tk 7
RD Wu Liang Chun 40ml TLfi %
WH Wu Liang Guo Bin 40ml . [E 7

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA AN A% 75 IS  LO% iR 55 B J2 12%T GST (e ' 7 i S R 45t

$10
$16
$13
$13

$9
$9

$10

$13
$11
$9



CANADIAN WHISKEY & KB+ &

Canadian Club $10
VODKA fRH#H0

Danzka $9
Absolute Blue $9
BEVERAGE MIX

Long Drink Surcharge $4.50
Long Drink Surcharge Red Bull $6.50

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA AN A% 75 IS  LO% iR 55 B J2 12%T GST (e ' 7 i S R 45t



RUM B

Cachaca 51
Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Dark

GIN &8

Beefeater London Dry

Gordon’s

COGNAC H2Hs

Hennessy VS
Martell Cordon Bleu

ARMAGNAC Z=EH2H

Chabot Superior Armagnac

CALVADOS 3£ 2k

Lecompte 5 Years Old

$9
$10
$11

$13
$13

$16
$21

$21

$16

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
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LIQUEUR ZU&

Amaretto

Bailey's Irish Cream
Kahlua

Cointreau

Malibu Coconut

BEER BOTTLE 35 Ry

Tiger Singapore
Carlsberg Denmark
Heineken Holland
Corona Mexico
Asahi Japan
Becks Germany
Erdinger Germany

SOFT DRINK #4R

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Tonic
Ginger Beer

ENERGY DRINK BEEE!
Red Bull

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA AN A% 75 IS  LO% iR 55 B J2 12%T GST (e ' 7 i S R 45t

$9
$9
$8
$8
$8

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$11



SMOOTHIE BEESE

Strawberry
Passion Fruit
Coconut
Banana
Mango

Peach

MILK SHAKE &

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Banana
Coconut

FRESH JUICE &t 8

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Watermelon
Papaya
Mango

All fresh juices are subject to change depending on availability and seasonality.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA AN A% 75 IS  LO% iR 55 B J2 12%T GST (e ' 7 i S R 45t

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13



BELLINI & SPARKLING COCKTAIL B #i#H & S Y8 B

Mango Bellini £

Passion Fruit Bellini & %

Strawberry Bellini %%
Coconut Bellini ¥
Peach Bellini #k¥
Hugo

Aperol Spritz

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINK A& EREXS EiH

Virgin Mojito 4§ 5575 4%
Fresh Lime, Sugar and Island-grown Mint Leaves

Virgin Colada #{i{#/RIZH+
Coconut Purée, Fresh Pineapple Juice

WATER 7K

Evian, Still 750ml

Hideaway Still Water 1000ml

Perrier, Sparkling 330ml
San Pellegrino, Sparkling 750ml

TEA & COFFEE & & Wl

Tea

Earl Grey, Ginger, Chamomile, Vanilla, English Breakfast
Americano

Espresso

Decaffeinated Coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

Iced Tea

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$14

$14

$11

$6
$9
$12

$8

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$11

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
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