

BEVERAGE MENU

WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE 125ml

NV	Taittinger Brut Réserve	Reims, France	\$38
SPARKLING	G WINE 125ml		
NV	Prosecco, Montelliana	Treviso, Italy	\$16
WHITE WII	NE 150ml		
2012	Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio	Friuli, Italy	\$16
2017	Overstone Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, New Zealand	\$16
ROSÉ WINI	E 150ml		
2015	Soleillades Rosé Aop Coteaux D'Aix-En	Provence, France	\$16
NV	Cappo Rosé	La Mancha, Spain	\$16
RED WINE	150ml		
2015	Stonefish Shiraz	Margaret River, Australia	\$16
2016	Overstone Pinot Noir	Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	\$16
SWEET/PO	RT WINE 60ml		
2011	Fontanafredda Moncucco, Moscato d'Asti	Piedmont, Italy	\$14
NV	Niepoort Ruby Dum	Portugal	\$9

WELL KNOWN CLASSICS 经典

Whisky Sour 古典鸡尾酒	\$25
Bourbon Whiskey, Whiskey, Fresh Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup	
Long Island Ice Tea 长岛冰茶	\$25
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Cola	
Pina Colada 浪漫椰子菠萝	\$25
White Rum, Malibu Rum, Coconut Purée, Fresh Pineapple Juice	
Cosmopolitan 大都市	\$25
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice & Lemon Juice	
	φo.F
Tequila Sunrise 龙舌兰日出	\$25
Teguila Fresh Orange Luice & Grenadine	

FLAVOURED COCKTAIL

Margarita Fresh or Frozen 马格利特 新鲜或冷冻 Tequila, Triple, Fresh Lime Juice and Touch of Simple Syrup	\$24
Mojito 莫吉托 White Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar and Island-grown Mint Leaves	\$26
Caipirinha 凯匹林纳鸡尾酒 Cachaca Rum, Fresh Lime and Sugar	\$24
Daiquiri Fresh or Frozen 黛绮丽 新鲜或冷冻 White Rum, Triple Sec and Lemon Juice	\$25
Enjoy your special cocktail by choosing one of the additional flavors: Strawberry, Coconut, Mango, Passion Fruit and Peach 草莓,椰子,芒果,热情果和桃子	

APÉRITIF 开胃酒

Martini Rosso	\$7
Martini Dry	\$7
Martini Bianco	\$7
Campari	\$9
Aperol	\$7

SCOTCH WHISKY 苏格兰威士忌

Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$10
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$16
J&B Rare	\$13
Dewars 12 years	\$13
AMERICAN WHISKEY 美国威士忌	
Jack Daniel's	\$9
Jim Beam	\$9
IRISH WHISKEY 爱尔兰威士忌	
Jameson	\$10
CHINESE WHISKEY 爱尔兰威士忌	
BL Wu Liang Jiao 40ml 五粮窖	\$13
RD Wu Liang Chun 40ml 五粮春	\$11
WH Wu Liang Guo Bin 40ml 五粮国宾	\$9

CANADIAN WHISKEY 加拿大威士忌

Canadian Club	\$10
VODKA 伏特加	
Danzka Absolute Blue	\$9 \$9
BEVERAGE MIX	
Long Drink Surcharge Long Drink Surcharge Red Bull	\$4.50 \$6.50

RUM 朗姆酒

Cachaca 51	\$9
Bacardi Superior Captain Morgan Dark	\$10 \$11
Captain Morgan Dark	Ψ11
GIN 金酒	
Beefeater London Dry	\$13
Gordon's	\$13
COGNAC 白兰地	
Hennessy VS	\$16
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$21
ARMAGNAC 法国白兰地	
Chabot Superior Armagnac	\$21
CALVADOS 苹果白兰地	
Lecompte 5 Years Old	\$16

LIQUEUR 烈酒

Amaretto	\$9
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$9
Kahlua	\$8
Cointreau	\$8
Malibu Coconut	\$8

BEER BOTTLE 瓶装啤酒

Tiger	Singapore	\$12
Carlsberg	Denmark	\$12
Heineken	Holland	\$12
Corona	Mexico	\$12
Asahi	Japan	\$12
Becks	Germany	\$12
Erdinger	Germany	\$14

SOFT DRINK 软饮

Coca Cola	\$9.50
Diet Coke	\$9.50
Fanta	\$9.50
Sprite	\$9.50
Tonic	\$9.50
Ginger Beer	\$9.50

ENERGY DRINK 能量饮料

Red Bull \$11

SMOOTHIE 思慕雪

Strawberry	\$16
Passion Fruit	\$16
Coconut	\$16
Banana	\$16
Mango	\$16
Peach	\$16
MILK SHAKE 昔	
Vanilla	\$16
Strawberry	\$16
Chocolate	\$16
Banana	\$16
Coconut	\$16
FRESH JUICE 新鲜果汁	
Orange	\$13
Pineapple	\$13
Apple	\$13
Watermelon	\$13
Papaya	\$13
Mango	\$13

All fresh juices are subject to change depending on availability and seasonality.

BELLINI & SPARKLING COCKTAIL 百莉甜 & 气泡 鸡尾酒

Mango Bellini 果	\$25
Passion Fruit Bellini 百香果	\$25
Strawberry Bellini 草莓	\$25
Coconut Bellini 椰子	\$25
Peach Bellini 桃子	\$25
Hugo	\$25
Aperol Spritz	\$25
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINK 不含酒精鸡尾酒	
Virgin Mojito 纯净莫吉托 Fresh Lime, Sugar and Island-grown Mint Leaves	\$14
Virgin Colada 纯净浪漫椰子 Coconut Purée, Fresh Pineapple Juice	\$14
WATER 水	
Evian, Still 750ml Hideaway Still Water 1000ml Perrier, Sparkling 330ml San Pellegrino, Sparkling 750ml	\$11 \$6 \$9 \$12
TEA & COFFEE 茶 & 咖	
Tea Earl Grey, Ginger, Chamomile, Vanilla, English Breakfast	\$8
Americano Espresso Decaffeinated Coffee Cappuccino Café Latte Hot Chocolate	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$8 \$8
Double Espresso Iced Tea	\$8 \$11